Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. Photonwares reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
DATASHEET
◼ 0.2dB Low Loss
◼ 0.1dB Repeatable
◼ 300-2100 Broadband

Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
DATASHEET
Ordering Information
2 □□ □ □□ □ □ □
Prefix Type Controller Test Wavelength Fiber Type Fiber Cover Fiber Length Connector *
FFST- Relay = 2 0-5V = 55 350= U Select from the table below 900um tube=3 0.25m=1 None=1
Special = 0 USB/GUI/TTL = 56 488 = 4 Bare fiber=1 0.5m=2 FC/PC=2
None = 11 532 = 5 Special=0 1.0m=3 FC/APC=3
Special = 00 630 = 6 Special=0 SC/PC=4
780 = 7 SC/APC=5
850 = 8 ST/PC=6
980 = 9 LC/PC=7
1060 = 1 LC/APC = A
1310 = 3 LC/UPC = U
1550 = C Special=0
2000 = 2
01 SMF-28 34 PM1550 67 OM1 (MMF 62.5/125μm)
02 SMF-28e 35 PM1950 68 OM2 (MMF 50/125μm)
03 Corning XB 36 PM1310 69 OM3 (MMF 50/125μm)
04 SM450 37 PM400 70 OM4 (MMF 50/125μm)
05 SM1950 38 PM480 71 GIF50 (GIF 50/125μm)
06 SM600 39 PM630 72 GIF625 (GIF 62.5/125μm)
07 Hi780 40 PM850 73 105/125μm
08 SM800 41 PM980 74 FG105LCA
09 Hi980 42 PM780 75 FG50LGA
10 Hi1060 43 76
11 44 77
12 45 78
Fiber Type Selection Table:
Broadband Fast Fiber Optical Shutter
(US patent 8,666,218 and other patents pending)
Application Notes
Fiber Core Alignment